Redroom www.redroomheating.co.ukJuly 25
2
Keep warm
with affordable
luxury & precision
engineering
Welcome to the Redroom collection of heating products,
where you can find the perfect heating solution for your

any space
A multi-rail design
adding elegance
and value
11
Code Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Watts
T50
IR*
(optional)
BTU
T50 Price
ELT080050N230 800 500 338 200 1153 £226.80
ELT120050N230 1200 500 480 300 1638 £286.80
ELT160050N230 1600 500 644 400 2197 £346.80
ELT180050N230 1800 500 735 400 2508 £358.80
*Please note IR refers to Immersion Rating. See Immersion Heater Easy - IHE  on page 58.
  Pipe centres from wall: 75-85mm  |  Pipe centres: 500mm Wide: 456mm.
Brushed Brass
Elite

bathroom
5 Year
Guarantee
RADIATORS Matt Black
13
Code Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Watts
T50
IR*
(optional)
BTU
T50 Price
ELT08004 800 400 283 200 966 £121.43
ELT08005 800 500 338 200 1153 £127.19
ELT08006 800 600 394 200 1344 £138.77
ELT12004 1200 400 402 300 1372 £165.72
ELT12005 1200 500 480 300 1638 £171.52
ELT12006 1200 600 557 400 1900 £181.14
ELT16005 1600 500 644 400 2197 £235.13
ELT16006 1600 600 755 400 2576 £244.98
ELT18005 1800 500 735 400 2508 £258.38
ELT18006 1800 600 854 600 2914 £268.46
  Add colour code to the end of the code to specify colour: Anthracite 0346 | Matt Black 9205
*Please note IR refers to Immersion Rating. See Immersion Heater Easy - IHE  on page 58.
  Pipe centres from wall: 75-85mm  |  Pipe centres: 400mm Wide: 356mm, 500mm Wide: 456mm,
         600mm Wide: 556mm

temperature
lower for night
2 Hour Boost
Heat bathroom
rapidly or to quickly
dry towels
7 Day
Programmer
Set a daily or weekly
heat program
Code Height (mm)
Width
(mm)
Watts
T50 Price
ELTE08040MF9205 800 400 300 £326.34
ELTE12050MF9205 1200 500 750 £384.02
ELTE12060MF9205 1200 600 750 £394.62
Adjustable Thermostat Controller
Matt Black

Guarantee
RADIATORS
White
29
Code Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Watts
T50
IR*
(optional)
BTU
T50 Price
AZOC08050 800 500 203 200 689 £338.68
AZOC120050 1200 500 302 200 1034 £443.29
AZOC160050 1600 500 395 300 1344 £597.66
  Pipe centres from wall: 65mm  |  Pipe centres: 468mm
Code Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Watts
T50
IR*
(optional)
BTU
T50 Price
AZO080050 800 500 324 200 1105 £276.07
AZO120050 1200 500 476 300 1624 £353.83
AZO160050 1600 500 647 400 2208 £481.60
  Pipe centres from wall: 65mm  |  Pipe centres: 468mm
Chrome
White
Azor

5 Year
Guarantee
RADIATORS
Chrome
33
Code Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Watts
T50
IR*
(optional)
BTU
T50 Price
BAXC080050 800 500 197 200 672 £323.76
BAXC100050 1000 500 249 200 850 £378.53
BAXC120050 1200 500 301 200 1027 £438.30
BAXC140050 1400 500 346 200 1181 £512.99
BAXC160050 1600 500 391 200 1334 £587.68
  Pipe centres from wall: 65-90mm  |  Pipe centres: 470mm
*Please note IR refers to Immersion Rating. See Immersion Heater Easy - IHE  on page 58.
Chrome
Baxx

5 Year
Guarantee
RADIATORS
Anthracite
35
Code Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Watts
T50
IR*
(optional)
BTU
T50 Price
BAX080050346 800 500 306 200 1044 £289.15
BAX100050346 1000 500 384 200 1310 £343.54
BAX120050346 1200 500 461 300 1573 £399.86
BAX140050346 1400 500 537 300 1832 £475.96
BAX160050346 1600 500 612 400 2088 £535.33
  Pipe centres from wall: 65-90mm  |  Pipe centres: 470mm
*Please note IR refers to Immersion Rating. See Immersion Heater Easy - IHE  on page 58.
Anthracite
Baxx

5 Year
Guarantee
RADIATORS
Chrome
43
Code Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Watts
T50
IR*
(optional)
BTU
T50 Price
ELNC060040 600 400 151 200 515 £180.85
ELNC060080 600 800 280 200 955 £290.93
ELNC060100 600 1000 345 200 1177 £311.38
ELNC080040 800 400 177 200 604 £157.67
ELNC080050 800 500 218 200 744 £166.07
ELNC080060 800 600 258 200 880 £176.60
ELNC100050 1000 500 287 200 979 £223.31
ELNC120040 1200 400 260 200 887 £227.05
ELNC120050 1200 500 315 200 1075 £235.44
ELNC120060 1200 600 370 300 1262 £245.95
ELNC160030 1600 300 300 200 1024 £273.64
ELNC160050 1600 500 427 300 1457 £336.38
ELNC160060 1600 600 506 300 1726 £344.81
ELNC180030 1800 300 320 200 1092 £301.94
ELNC180050 1800 500 484 300 1651 £374.21
ELNC180060 1800 600 574 400 1958 £384.72
ELNC180075 1800 750 741 400 2527 £413.59
  Pipe centres from wall: 75-85mm  |  Pipe centres: 400mm Wide: 356mm / 500mm
         Wide: 456mm / 600mm Wide: 556mm
*Please note IR refers to Immersion Rating. See Immersion Heater Easy - IHE  on page 58.
Chrome

5 Year
Guarantee
RADIATORS
White
45
Code Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Watts
T50
IR*
(optional)
BTU
T50 Price
ELN080040 800 400 283 200 966 £132.44
ELN080050 800 500 338 200 1153 £138.77
ELN080060 800 600 394 200 1344 £151.38
ELN120040 1200 400 402 300 1372 £180.77
ELN120050 1200 500 480 300 1638 £187.12
ELN120060 1200 600 557 400 1900 £197.62
ELN160050 1600 500 644 400 2197 £256.50
ELN160060 1600 600 755 400 2576 £267.24
ELN180050 1800 500 735 400 2508 £281.88
ELN180060 1800 600 854 600 2914 £292.88
  Pipe centres from wall: 75-85mm  |  Pipe centres: 400mm Wide: 356mm / 500mm
         Wide: 456mm / 600mm Wide: 556mm
*Please note IR refers to Immersion Rating. See Immersion Heater Easy - IHE  on page 58.
White

112 112
112
width-44
Elan
Curved
Code Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Watts
T50
IR*
(optional)
BTU
T50 Price
ELNTC080050 800 500 218 200 744 £172.38
ELNTC080060 800 600 258 200 880 £182.89
ELNTC120050 1200 500 315 200 1075 £241.78
ELNTC120060 1200 600 370 200 1262 £252.26
ELNTC180050 1800 500 484 300 1651 £380.53
ELNTC180060 1800 600 574 400 1958 £393.11
  Pipe centres from wall: 60-75mm  |  Pipe centres: 500mm Wide: 456mm / 600mm Wide: 556mm
Chrome
*Please note IR refers to Immersion Rating. See Immersion Heater Easy - IHE  on page 58.
See page 54 for